9/2 2015 9:31 A FROM Fix Server TO 185 617639 P 2 Division of C porati

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000211785 3)))



H150002117858ABG

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JAM MARK LIMITED Account Number : I20000000112 Phone : (305)789-7758 Fax Number : (305)789-7799

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



 Π

မ္ ကိ 9/2/2015

	•	H15000	211785 🗄		
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMI IN FLC		ZATION TO TRAN	SACT BUSINESS	
	LION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOI SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LLOWING IS SUBMITTED T	O REGISTER A FOREIO	N LMITED LIABILITY	
L SPORTS AND MEDIA	PARTNERS LIMITED LIABILITY CO	MPANY		• •	
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Llability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Compan	y," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	F	
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transa	cting husiness in Florida. T	he alternate name must	include "Limited .	
2. Delaware	3. N	HA			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI numb	er, if applicable)		
4 Upon qualification					
··	(Date first transacted business in Flori (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S	da, if prior to registration.)	lity)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
5. 5 Katharina Place	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SEP !!	
Township of Washingt	on, NJ 07676			EN N	
-	(Street Address of Principal ()ffice)	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		
6. 5 Katharina Place				Fig E O	
Township of Washingt	on, NJ 07676			1015 1015	
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	(Mailing Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		<i>T.</i> *	
Name:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.			_	
Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road, #221E				
	Palm Beach Gardens	, Florida ³	3410		
	(City)		(Zip code)		
this application, I hereby	gistered agent and to accept service of pr accept the appointment as registered age statutes relative to the proper and comple	nt and agree to act in th	is capacity. I further	agree to comply	
	/s/ Jim Perkins, Vice-Presider	nt			

Perkins,	vice-President	
	(Registered agent's	signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Louis Melendez (Managing-Member)

5 Katharina Place

Township of Washington, NJ 07676

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

/s/ Louis Melendez

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Louis Melendez

Typed or printed name of signee

Н15000211785 В

H15000211785 岗

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPORTS AND MEDIA PARTNERS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SPORTS AND MEDIA PARTNERS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2015 SEP -2 m AH 9:

2695840

DATE: 09-02-15

ON:

H15000211785 3

UTHENT

5563973 8300

151246095 You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware. gov/authver. shtml